LHV Power Corporation  |  10221 Buena Vista  |  Santee,  CA 92071, USA
 Tel:  619 258 7700  |  Fax:  619 258 7733  |  sales@lhvpower.com
90 Watt Series
Small Size Desktop Type
STD-
O/P Current
O/P Voltage
NEW
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Watt
STD-15060 15V 6.0A 90 W
STD-16056 16V 5.6A 90 W
STD-18050 18V 5.0A 90 W
STD-19047 19V 4.74A 90 W
STD-20045 20V 4.5A 90 W
STD-24037 24V 3.75A 90 W
Input
Voltage 100-240 VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 1.2A Max.